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02.04.22

02.04.22
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06.04.22

05.04.22

05.04.22

02.04.22

08.04.22

08.04.22

04.04.22

04.04.22

04.04.22

04.04.22

04.04.22

07.04.22

02.04.22

06.04.22

03.04.22

04.04.22

04.04.22

04.04.22

05.04.22

04.04.22

04.04.22

10:00

11:00

13:00

09:00

15:30

17:00

17:00

17:00

13:30

09:00

10:00

19:30

17:00

17:00

12:30

17:30

17:00

17:45

17:00

17:30

17:30

17:45

17:00

17:30

18:00

09:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

2LWJAL

2LWJIMLB1

3LWJIMLB1

1LWTC1

3LWTC1

4LWTC1

4LWTC1

4LWTC1

2LWTC2

3LWTC2

3LWTC2

4LWTC2

4LWTC2

4LWTC2

2LWTD1

3LWTD1

4LWTD1

4LWTD1

4LWTD1

5LWTD1

5LWTD1

5LWTD1

5LWTD1

1LWTD2

3LWTD2

4LWTD2

4LWTD2

ALWTD2

5LWTD2

5LWTD2

5LWTD2

5LWTD2

Concordia Knuréw
Gornik Zabrze
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
Gornik Zabrze
AP Team Gliwice
KF Akademia Pyskowice
Sosnica Gliwice
MOSIR Stal Zabrze
AP Team Gliwice
SKS Gwarek Zabrze
APN Knuréw
Concordia Knuréw
Toszecka AP
MOSIR Sparta Zabrze
APN Knuréw
Burza Borowa Wie$
Promotor Zabrze
APN Il Knuréw
MKS Zabrze-Konczyce
Orzet Stanica
LTS tabedy
APN Il Knuréw
Sosnica Gliwice
AP Team Gliwice
Gornik Zabrze
Gornik Zabrze
KF Akademia Pyskowice
Piast Il Gliwice
Przysztoé¢ Ciochowice
Tecza Wielowie$
Toszecka AP

Kolejarz Gliwice

Gornik 09 Mystowice
Rakéw Czestochowa
MKS Zaborze
Piast Gliwice
Gwarek Ornontowice
Amator Rudziniec
Carbo Gliwice
Millenium Gliwice
Skra Czestochowa
MKS Zaborze
Szombierki Bytom
KS Zabrze-Grzybowice
LKS 45 Bujakéw
Jedno$¢ 32 Przyszowice
Stadion Slaski Chorzéw
Piast Gliwice
APN Il Knuréw
Gwarek Ornontowice
Promotor Zabrze
Piast Gliwice
Naprzéd Zernica
TS ASY Sparta Zabrze
Burza |l Borowa Wie$
Stal-Srubiarnia Zywiec
BS Polonia Bytom
Promotor Zabrze
MKS Zaborze
Concordia Knuréw
AP Gliwice
Piast Gliwice
KF Akademia Pyskowice

Akademia Goérnika Zabrze Il

WanickiT BiatekR
KwiatkowskiM PrysiazhniukM
BiatekR PrysiazhniukM
DekielB WozniakR
JoachimD
KoniecznyJ

KwiatkowskiM
KoztowskiK
KapkowskiW
KoloczekP
MachulikD
NowosielskiM
KrochmalskiT
MachulikD
DolejM
FryzetK
JaroszA
KowalskaA
BaronJ
Sodelz
KwiatkowskiM
NowosielskiM
SiemczykD
KrélM
JaroszA
BaronJ
MatuszyrskiJ
KrélM
KoniecznyJ
JaroszA
KrochmalskiT

JoachimD

KowalskaA
MedonJ
MatuszyrskiJ

BaronJ



04.04.22

06.04.22

03.04.22

02.04.22

02.04.22

02.04.22

17:00

19:00

18:00

14:00

16:00

11:00

5LWTD2

3LWOE1

CLJ15

CLJis

Jedno$¢ 32 Przyszowice

SKS Gwarek Zabrze

GKS Gieksa Katowice

Gornik Zabrze

Podhale Nowy Targ

Rakéw Czestochowa

Sosénica Gliwice

Ruch Radzionkéw

KKS Czarni Sosnowiec

SKS Gwarek Zabrze

Stal Stalowa Wola

Unia Kosztowy

JaroszA
Kapkowskiw
KowalskaA
LewandowskiL WiejowskiD
GoriwodaM SlyszB
BurligaP GornikB

PostulkakK

GrzesiukA

MazurkiewiczP



